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PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

GYM 1 SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER 1ST - OCTOBER 31ST

September 1 - October 31
Gym 1

5.00 AM

6:00 AM

7.00 AM

8.00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:.00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5.00 PM

Open Gym Basketball

6:00 PM

7.00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Adult Volleyball
Starting Sept 30 6-
10pm

Open Gym Basketball

Open Gym Basketball

Open Gym Basketball

Bootcamp9
10:15am

Open Gym Basketball

Open Gym Badminton
6pm-8pm

Closed
Court A Near Hallway Court B Near Windows

Open Gym Basketball

Adult Volleyball
Starting Sept 26 6-
10pm

NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM
Closeable, non-glass water bottles are allowed

Closed

Open Gym Basketball

Closed

Open Gym Basketball
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PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

GYM 2 SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER 1ST - OCTOBER 31ST

September 1 - October 31
Gym 2

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4.00 PM

5:00 PM

Open Gym Basketball

Open Gym
Basketball

Open Gym
Basketball

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Adult Volleyball
Starting Sept 30 6-
10pm

Gymnastics
4:00 - 8:00pm

Gymnastics
4:00 - 8:00pm

Open Gym Basketball

Open Gym Basketball

Open Gym
Basketball

Closed

Open Gym Basketball

Adult Volleyball
Starting Sept 26 6-
10pm

Closed

NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM
Closeable, non-glass water bottles are allowed

Closed

Open Gym Basketball

Closed

Court A Near Hallway Court B Near Windows

Open Gym Basketball




