

GYM 1 SCHEDULE SEPTEMBER 1ST - OCTOBER 31ST

PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

				er 1 - October	31		
_				Gym 1			
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	A B	A B	A B	A B	A B	A B	A B
5:00 AM						Closed	
6:00 AM						Closed	
7:00 AM				Open Gym Basketball			
8:00 AM							Closed
9:00 AM				Bootcamp9-			
10:00 AM				10:15am			
11:00 AM	Open Gym Basketball		Open Gym Basketball			Open Gym Basketball	
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM		Open Gym Basketball			Open Gym Basketball		
2:00 PM							Open Gym Basketb
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Adult Volleyball Starting Sept 30 6-	c 	Open Gym Badminton 6pm-8pm	Adult Volleyball Starting Sept 26 6-		Closed	
9:00 PM	10pm		Open Gym Basketball	10pm			
					Closed		
10:00 PM			osed	Court D	Neer Windows		
		Co		INK ALLOWED IN T ss water bottles are			



GYM 2 SCHEDULE SEPTEMBER 1ST - OCTOBER 31ST

PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

September 1 - October 31													
						Gym 2							
	Monday	, ,		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
5:00 AM 6:00 AM	Open Gym Basketball	A	В	Open Gym Basketball	В	A	В	A B		A B Closed		A B	
7:00 AM		Open Gym Basketball										Closed	
8:00 AM 9:00 AM													
10:00 AM													
11:00 AM						Open Gym Basketball	Open Gym Basketball		Open Gym Basketball				
12:00 PM													
1:00 PM 2:00 PM						open dym busketbun							
3:00 PM											Open Gym Basketball		
4:00 PM													
5:00 PM		Gymnastics 4:00 - 8:00pm		Gymnastics 4:00 - 8:00pm									
6:00 PM	Adult Volleyball Starting Sept 30 6- 10pm												
7:00 PM 8:00 PM						Adult Volleyball Starting Sept 26 6-			Closed		Clo	osed	
9:00 PM		Open Gym Basketball		Open Gym	Basketball	1	10pm						
10:00 PM				osed					losed				
			Co		D OR DR		Court B I OWED IN T bottles are	HE GYM					